Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/28/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery Day 1 PO:

03/28/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 1
03/28/2023 09:00 PM | Cover Product
03/29/2023 01:00 PM | Remove Coverings
03/29/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 2

03/29/2023 09:00 PM | Strike All CA 92253
Driving Range ail Dutdoors (See Map)

Description

General
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Services

Mai Pham (858.289.8655)

Enter last driveway past Pete Dye

Shipping Address:

La Quinta Resort and Club

PGA WEST - Pete Dye Driving Range
50-200 Avenida Vista Bonita, La Quinta,

Destination Concepts

IN-0005916

2620 financial court suite 101

San Diego, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Clubhouse. Drive down to driving range
and unload truck. Truck will have to be
moved back street side right afterwards

so it doesnall lget blocked in by

incoming trucks from other vendors.
Resume set up after truck is parked.

Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Orchid

March 28th: Installers - Install & Cover
March 29th: Installers - Uncover & Strike
Trucking: Small Truck
Accommodations: Hotel
Accommodations: Perdiem

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
3 $850.00
6 $100.00
2 $700.00
2 $500.00
1 $650.00
2 $275.00
2 $138.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$2,550.00

$600.00

$1,400.00
$1,000.00
$650.00
$550.00
$276.00

$150.00

$3,150.00
$4,026.00
$299.25
($0.00)
$7,475.25
($7,699.25)
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Balance: $-224.00
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