

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

03/28/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery Day 1 03/28/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 1 03/28/2023 09:00 PM | Cover Product 03/29/2023 01:00 PM | Remove Coverings 03/29/2023 06:00 PM | Event Day 2 03/29/2023 09:00 PM | Strike All PO: Shipping Address: La Quinta Resort and Club PGA WEST - Pete Dye Driving Range 50-200 Avenida Vista Bonita, La Quinta, CA 92253 Driving Range âl ©Outdoors (See Map)

Mai Pham (858.289.8655)

Enter last driveway past Pete Dye Clubhouse. Drive down to driving range and unload truck. Truck will have to be moved back street side right afterwards so it doesnâ get blocked in by incoming trucks from other vendors. Resume set up after truck is parked. IN-0005916

Destination Concepts 2620 financial court suite 101 San Diego, CA CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
and a	Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle	3	\$850.00	Т	\$2,550.00
6	Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Orchid	6	\$100.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	March 28th: Installers - Install & Cover	2	\$700.00		\$1,400.00
	March 29th: Installers - Uncover & Strike	2	\$500.00		\$1,000.00
	Trucking: Small Truck	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
	Accommodations: Hotel	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
	Accommodations: Perdiem	2	\$138.00		\$276.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$150.00		\$150.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$3,150.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,026.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :	\$299.25
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes	Total:	\$7,475.25
	Payments:	(\$7,699.25)

Balance: \$-224.00